SCOTTY SAXON 5 1,262 3 740 9 2,026 7 1,673 5 1,323 29 7,024 1

CHRIS COATES 3 862 7 1,895 7 1,964 3 837 3 873 23 6,431 2

LAYNE SAILER 7 1,825 3 797 3 860 7 1,639 3 896 23 6,017 3
MATT CURTIS 3 871 7 1,886 5 1,416 3 834 3 806 21 5,813 4
ERIN WHITTON 5 1,377 3 829 5 1,353 3 705 5 1,358 21 5,622 5
PAT PHELPS 3 790 3 812 5 1,361 7 1,604 3 830 21 5,397 6
RYAN JACKSON (Y) 5 1,388 5 1,413 5 1,435 5 1,497 20 5,733 7
WESLEY RICHARDS 5 1,409 5 1,445 3 891 3 737 3 882 19 5,364 8
RON PHILLIPS 3 905 5 1,381 3 896 5 1,233 3 897 19 5,312 9
RICHIE INGLE 3 852 3 866 3 849 3 745 7 1,865 19 5,177 10
ANTHONY SHERANKO 5 1,381 3 852 7 1,792 3 885 18 4,910 11
JIMMY ALEXANDER 3 888 3 782 9 1,516 3 843 18 4,029 12
JARED THOMPSON 7 1,885 5 1,518 5 1,417 17 4,820 13
GENER ACOMPANADO 3 799 5 1,456 3 835 3 744 3 769 17 4,603 14
BRYAN MILLER 5 1,346 3 819 3 841 3 739 3 855 17 4,600 15
CHARLES JACKSON 3 787 3 824 3 748 3 688 5 1,342 17 4,389 16
BRANDON GILLEY 3 879 5 1,408 3 739 5 1,362 16 4,388 17
DUSTIN OCHOA 3 871 5 1,403 3 809 5 1,283 16 4,366 18
COY MCMINN 3 899 3 905 3 780 3 884 3 884 15 4,352 19
MIKE HARRELSON 3 847 3 762 3 914 3 749 3 895 15 4,167 20
KENNETH DAVIS 3 876 3 844 3 836 3 686 3 835 15 4,077 21
JAYDEN BUTCHER (Y) 7 1,866 3 839 5 1,360 15 4,065 22
JASON TERRANOVA 7 1,856 5 1,306 3 899 15 4,061 23
CHRIS GIBSON 3 864 3 840 3 839 3 742 3 770 15 4,055 24
PEYTON WAGNER (Y) 3 894 3 908 9 1,979 15 3,781 25
THOMAS MEINHART 3 881 5 1,420 3 773 3 887 14 3,961 26
CONNER MATTHEWS (Y) 5 1,408 3 886 3 739 3 897 14 3,930 27
HOWARD JEFFERS 3 820 5 1,403 3 811 3 884 14 3,918 28
MARTIN LEE 3 874 3 887 3 763 5 1,380 14 3,904 29
RICKY WHITTON 5 1,361 3 881 3 745 3 897 14 3,884 30
CONLEY WILLIAMS 3 845 5 1,487 3 730 3 811 14 3,873 31
MELISSA LOGAN 5 1,311 3 851 3 801 3 869 14 3,832 32
MIKE JONES 5 1,348 3 744 3 859 3 855 14 3,806 33
JODI SMITH 5 1,368 5 1,354 3 859 13 3,581 34
ROBERT E SMITH 7 1,903 3 717 3 856 13 3,476 35
MATT MARTINEZ 3 808 3 811 3 839 3 822 12 3,280 36
GARY FERGUSON 5 1,362 3 858 3 881 1 3,101 37
ZAK SANDERS 3 796 5 1,387 3 829 1" 3,012 38
ROBERT SCOTT 3 895 5 1,338 3 696 11 2,929 39




DOUGLAS HALEY

CHRIS HICKMON, SR.

TRAVIS WILLIAMS

KRISTIE WEAVER

BOBBY JERKINS

CHRISTIAN HEDRICK

JOANA KOLLE-MARTINEZ

BRADLEY LONG (Y)

KENNETH COKER

BRETT HART

DENNIS BROWN

BRIAN BUTCHER

CHRIS BONDS

JOHN HOWELL

MARCUS INGLE

AARON GRAHAM

DARRYL MATTHEWS

BILLY BOB JARWIN

EMERIE PHELPS (Y)

DEANO TROOST

JASHUR WINSKI (Y)

BRIAN TARBOX

MIKE MCDANIEL SR.

NICK FOREMAN

TANA ELLIOTT

CRAIG DIVER

JUSTIN POTILLO

WILLIAM HENRY

JOSH WHEELER

JOHN FERNANDEZ

PARKER CAPRA

YVETTE SMITH

ROBERT BERRY

CHRISTIAN GARCIA

CLIFF TRAPANI

ROBERT HOGAN

CAMERON JARVIS

DON REYNARD

RANDY HAM

ALAN FREDERICK
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875
847
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1,816
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838
896

795

779

906
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852

851
876

858
822

804

1" 2,860 40
10 2,784 41
10 2,571 42
10 2,547 43
10 2,478 44
10 2,470 45
9 2,672 46
9 2,650 47
9 2,557 48
9 2,526 49
9 2,470 50
9 2,439 51
9 2,430 52
9 2,202 53
9 2,117 54
9 2,045 55
9 2,006 56
8 2,312 57
8 2,303 58
8 2,283 59
8 2,272 60
8 2,235 61
8 2,201 62
8 2,188 63
8 2,175 64
8 2,175 64
8 2,173 66
8 2,120 67
8 2,065 68
7 2,031 69
7 1,978 70
7 1,965 71
6 1,784 72
6 1,781 73
6 1,761 74
6 1,735 75
6 1,718 76
6 1,713 77
6 1,709 78
6 1,692 79




PAM TARAS

JARED RILEY

JERRY DIVER

CHIP HOLLIDAY

TOM FERACO

ERIC ALLBRITTON

BRANDON TRAHAN

CLARK HICKS

CLARK HICKS

RANDY WHITAKER

LARRY MITCHELL

CHRIS HICKMON, JR.

JEFFEREY BURGE

GERALD SANDERS

SCOTT WINSKI

ANTHONY RODRIGUEZ

ASHLEY RASKA

BRENT OESTREICH

DYLAN SUBROTO

KEITH HICKS

KEITH HICKS

BILL SALLING

DAVID CARLISLE

RYAN FERGUSON

MELVIN OESTREICH

WAYNE DIVER

DANILO GATTAS

DUC TRAN

DON BLANKENSHIP

RON COLSON

ALEXES BURTON

TONY FOREMAN, JR

JEREMY LEJEUNE

ZACH BERG

BRIANA BOOKER

SCOTT WUKASCH

JOHNATHON GAUDET

JORDAN JACKSON

OMAR ARNETT

TODD CLARK
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1,313
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801

770
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71

1,325

1,251
1,089

867

783

1,443

1,379
1,344

6 1,689 80
6 1,677 81

6 1,677 81

6 1,669 83
6 1,657 84
6 1,655 85
6 1,649 86
6 1,634 87
6 1,634 87
6 1,620 89
6 1,607 90
6 1,600 91

6 1,597 92
6 1,591 93
6 1,556 94
6 1,490 95
6 1,477 96
5 1,443 97
5 1,419 98
5 1,401 99
5 1,401 99

5 1,393 101
5 1,379 102
5 1,344 103
5 1,342 104
5 1,330 105
5 1,325 106
5 1,313 107
5 1,251 108
5 1,089 109
3 915 110
3 915 110
3 911 112
3 911 112
3 906 114
3 905 115
3 904 116
3 903 117
3 902 118
3 900 119




JONATHAN QUINN

KENNETH HUEBEL

MANNY GARCIA

ROBERT KOBLIN

BRANDON HARTMAN

JIMMY DUNHAM

CLINT HOLIDAY

AARON BURKE

JOSHUA BEAUMONT

ERIC MICHALAK

LARRY EARLEY "WOOL"

WAYNE CRUSE

ALYSSA SACCONEN

REGGIE MOSES

ROYCE SANDERS

RODNEY ROSS

HEATHER WILLIAMS

ETHAN SAILER (Y)

DALE WOMACK

ROBERT JARWIN

BILL CASTILLO

CAMERON MEDINA (Y)

BRANDON LEE

CORY STROUTH

LOIS WOMACK

COLT MARQUEZ (Y)

ANDY WILLIAMS

DENNIS GREENHAW

JEREMY ALONSO

SCOTT SMART

CHAD SHERROUSE

MILDRED SMITH

JAY CRUTCHFIELD

FRANK THOMAS

JORDAN SMITH

COLTEN LANG

TYRONE MORRIS

ZACHARY SNOW

JOSHUA SOROLA

SUSAN SACCONEN
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837
836
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819
815
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835
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831
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878
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823

796
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821
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847

839
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3 897 120
3 897 120
3 896 122
3 895 123
3 894 124
3 892 125
3 891 126
3 890 127
3 884 128
3 883 129
3 882 130
3 881 131
3 878 132
3 878 132
3 870 134
3 866 135
3 864 136
3 855 137
3 854 138
3 852 139
3 847 140
3 843 141
3 839 142
3 837 143
3 836 144
3 835 145
3 833 146
3 833 146
3 831 148
3 831 148
3 830 150
3 830 150
3 823 152
3 821 153
3 819 154
3 815 155
3 796 156
3 796 156
3 793 158
3 792 159




WILLIAM SACCONEN

BOYCE LEJEUNE

PHOEBE SCOTT

HUGO ALVAREZ

ISNARDO TREMOR

AUSTIN FIELDING

RENE MARQUEZ

LORENZO VINCENT JR

LYNN RASKA

ALLEN MASSINGILL

PATTY BURGE

BOB GUGGIA

MICHAEL COLLINS

DAVID KEELER

ERNEST LEONARD

STEPHEN REED SR

TABATHA QUINN

CODY VAUGHN

JESUS OCHOA

784

741
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788

782
777
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747
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792
788

745
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740

682
680
643
641
629

787

3 792 159
3 788 161
3 788 161
3 787 163
3 784 164
3 782 165
3 777 166
3 757 167
3 747 168
3 745 169
3 741 170
3 740 171
3 722 172
3 707 173
3 682 174
3 680 175
3 643 176
3 641 177
3 629 178




